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138969 Abney , Amber F 12 2013 X/C
291708 Abrams , Josh M 11 2014 X
207173 Adams , Austin M 11 2014 X
187372 Adams , Hayley F 12 2012 X
258698 Adams , Tucker M 10 2015 X
268729 Aguilar , Francisco M 9 2016 X
280235 Aguilar , Victor M 11 2014 X
247216 Akers , Dakota M 10 2015 X
291713 Allen , Breonna F 10 2015 X
273259 Allen , Joe M 9 2016 X
291724 Allen , Ty M 11 2014 X
182448 Anderson , Callie F 12 2013 X
259804 Anglin , Freedom F 10 2015 X
197436 Anglin , Morgan  F 12 2013 X
230009 Atkinson , Michael M 11 2014 X
240153 Ausmus , Rachel  F 10 2015 X
207329 Baker , Austin M 11 2014 X
268456 Baker , Destiny F 9 2016 X
281534 Baker , Nichoas R M 7 - X
281473 Baktis , Blake  M 7 - X
121447 Baktis , Courtney F 11 2014 X
207178 Ballinger , Cooper M 11 2014 X
258702 Banks , Austin M 10 2015 X
207179 Banks , Justin M 11 2014 X
291712 Bannister , Michael M 8 - X
230011 Barker , Reese M 11 2014 X
237901 Barnett , Tyler M 11 2014 X
291728 Barrett , Jayden F 9 2016 X
291729 Baumgarderer , Lexi F 9 2016 X
291717 Bell , Kayleigh  F 7 - X
247214 Benton , Zeke M 10 2015 X
133285 Bertrand , Brynnan M 12 2013 X
207327 Bertrand , Josiah  M 11 2014 X
223487 Bertrand , Logan R M 11 2014 X
268737 Bingham , JC M 10 2015 X
230012 Bingham , John  M 11 2014 X
268548 Bingham , Samuel M 7 - X
268638 Bledsoe , Anna  F 9 2016 X
183663 Boggs , Trey M 12 2013 X
165458 Bowling , Ally F 10 2015 X
275933 Bradley , Brandon  M 9 2016 X
189947 Bradley , Nathan  M 12 2013 X
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254409 Branstutter , Ryan M 10 2015 X
272915 Briggs , Ashley F 9 2016 X/C
183664 Brock , Gage M 11 2014 X
268457 Brockman , Kaley F 8 - X
280819 Buchanan , Hunter M 9 2016 X
161085 Buckman , Robert M 12 2013 X
281451 Burdette , Terrin  M 9 2016 X
273258 Buttry , Isiah M 9 2016 X
247237 Cain , Dylan M 10 2015 X
259814 Campbell , Evan M 12 2013 X
207426 Carmack , Rachel F 11 2014 X
207427 Carmack , Robin F 11 2014 X
228898 Carson , Sarah F 11 2014 X
224462 Carter , Paige  F 11 2014 X
256888 Carter , Zaria F 10 2015 X
247213 Casteel  , Jordan M 10 2015 X
184700 Caudill , Cheyenne F 12 2013 C
273247 Centers , Jayden  M 9 2016 X
240157 Centers , Jordan F 10 2015 X
237862 Chambers , Kaslyn F 9 2016 X
267993 Chambers , William Dawson M 11 2014 X
286545 Ciaschi , Giacomo M 12 2013 X
165049 Clark , Ashlyn F 11 2014 X
207433 Closterman , Paris  F 11 2014 X
253231 Cobb , Daniel M 9 2016 X
273296 Cobb , Tayler M 9 2016 X
273266 Collins , Ethan M 9 2016 X
229993 Combs , James Clay M 11 2014 X
281369 Conrad , Caylen F 8 - X
280812 Conrad , Colby M 9 2016 X
224450 Cornelison , Samantha F 8 - X
242144 Cornelius , Clayton M 10 2015 X
269159 Cornely , Justus M 12 2013 X
247228 Cornett , Clay M 10 2015 X
280778 Cottengim , Gabe M 9 2016 X
184701 Cottrell , Kirsten F 12 2013 X/C
207429 Cox , Morgan F 11 2014 X
240150 Coyle , Conner F 12 2013 X
240154 Coyle , Katy F 10 2015 X
271659 Creekmore , Tristan M 12 2013 X
280884 Daniels , Macie F 7 - X
223531 Davis , Reina F 12 2013 X
273273 Dawson , Gabbard M 9 2016 X
268728 Dean , Zen M 10 2015 X
207191 Deaton , Ashley F 11 2014 C
256891 Dooley , Destiny F 9 2016 X
207394 Eads , Nathanael M 11 2014 X
207182 Easterling , Kassidy F 12 2013 X
237857 Easterling , Kennedy F 9 2016 X
181011 Echeverria , Christian M 12 2013 X
278588 Ederle , Eduardo M 12 2013 X
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273262 Edwards , Devin M 9 2016 X
287259 Eipert , Abby F 10 2015 X
280883 Estep , Reece F 7 - X
237860 Evans , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
184705 Evans , Katie F 12 2013 X
247229 Ezel , Lane M 10 2015 X
281532 Ezel , Ty M 12 2012 X
291707 Fallis , Corey M 11 2014 X
280743 Fallis , Savannah F 12 2013 X
210046 Fannin , Bobby M 11 2014 X
112865 Farley , Anna F 12 2013 X
237890 Farley , Evan M 10 2015 X
280885 Flannery , Morgan F 7 - X
268736 Flores , Seth M 9 2016 X
254410 Frantz , Paul M 11 2014 X
237891 Frederickson , Scottie M 10 2015 X
189950 Freeman , Larry M 12 2013 X
280786 Fugate , Chad M 9 2016 X
247219 Gabbard , Chase M 10 2015 X
124117 Gallion , Meredith F 12 2013 X
198425 Gay , Braeden M 11 2014 X
206618 Gibson , Christina H F 12 2012 X
240158 Gibson , Kaley F 10 2015 X
120859 Gillam , Julianna F 11 2014 X
165456 Gilliam , Ben M 12 2013 X
214468 Gilliam , Rebekah F 10 2015 X
291730 Glover , Aspen F 9 2016 X
189935 Goodlow , Shaundez M 12 2013 X
246914 Gray , Madison F 10 2015 X
230014 Gregory , Dalton  M 11 2014 X
237855 Griffith , Autumn F 8 - X
264742 Griffith , Payton F 9 2016 X
251755 Grimes , Sophie F 12 2013 X
291731 Haigh , Chelsey F 9 2016 X
235826 Hansel , Austin Blake M 10 2015 X
247233 Harris , Max M 10 2015 X
273254 Harrison , Andrew M 9 2016 X
281422 Harrison , Danielle F 12 2012 X
224455 Harrison , Hallie F 9 2015 X
291718 Harrison , Logan M 9 2016 X
258700 Haskins , Titus M 9 2016 X
258699 Hatfield , Tanner  M 10 2015 X
268587 Hazelwood , Emma F 8 - X
281434 Healey , Kaylee F 12 2012 X
282142 Healey , Shalynn F 11 2012 X
291725 Hechemy , Chase M 8 - X
184707 Heckman , Emma F 12 2013 X
207324 Held , Evan M 12 2013 X
215422 Hellard , Dawson M 12 2013 X
133277 Hensley , Joseph M 12 2013 X
207187 Hess , Kaleigh F 11 2014 X
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258696 Hill , Cordell M 11 2015 X
280822 Hill , Joseph M 9 2016 X
224451 Hill , Moriah F 9 2016 X
207443 Hill , Samantha  F 11 2014 X
291732 Hilton , Heidi  F 9 2016 X
259810 Hisle , Hannah F 10 2015 X
279522 Hoover , Brookelyn F 9 2016 X
207192 Horvat , Skylar F 12 2013 X
273264 Houser , Josh M 9 2016 X
207193 Howard , Hayleigh F 9 2016 C
184710 Howard , Jolynn F 12 2013 C
207397 Howard , Levi M 11 2014 X
207401 Howard , Zachary M 11 2014 X
281368 Howell , Madison  F 7 - X
207194 Howie , Taelor F 11 2014 C
206624 Hubbard , Cain M 12 2013 X
207404 Hughes , Noah M 11 2014 X
207189 Hurt , Emily F 11 2014 C
268636 Hylton , Heidi  F 9 2016 X
237893 Isaacs , Zane M 10 2015 X
247235 Issacs , Tyson M 10 2015 X
291733 Jackson , Brooke F 9 2016 X
273115 Jackson , Dane M 9 2016 X
291716 Jackson , Sage F 8 - X
189938 Jackson , Tyler M 12 2013 X
240137 Jaramillo , Christian M 11 2014 X
194900 Jefferson , Michael  M 12 2013 X
273529 Joergensen , Sarah  F 12 2013 X
268731 Johnson , Aaron  M 9 2016 X
260774 Johnson , Abigail  L F 11 2014 X
281536 Johnson , Darrin C M 7 - X
184711 Johnson , Ijahnai F 12 2013 C
268546 Jonah , Wooten M 9 2016 X
207430 Judd , Aleigha  F 11 2014 X
207432 Judd , Emma  F 11 2014 X
291714 Juett , Tessa F 8 - X
268641 Jumper , Minaka  F 9 2016 X
224458 Kallenberger , Madison F 10 2015 X
291734 Kates , Olivia F 10 2016 X
223532 Keene , Hannah F 12 2013 X
184713 Kinder , Shelbie F 12 2013 X/C
256887 King , Anna F 10 2015 X
268640 King , Ashtyn F 9 2016 X
247234 King , Ethan M 10 2015 X
273283 King , Hunter M 9 2016 X
258703 King-Rose , Trenton M 10 2015 X
246910 Kitchen , Courtney F 9 2016 X
246909 Kitchen , Jennifer F 10 2015 X
272913 Kittoe , Hannah F 10 2015 C
247215 Knuckles , Alex M 10 2015 X
246912 Lainhart , Makenzie F 10 2015 X
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291735 Lakes , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
230015 Lakes , Chandler M 11 2014 X
273251 Lakes , Eli M 9 2016 X
247231 Lamb , Dalton M 10 2015 X
291709 Lamb , Jalon M 9 2016 X
273286 Lamb , Jaylen M 9 2016 X
273249 Lawson , Chase  M 9 2016 X
124145 Lawson , Marley F 12 2012 X
273253 Lawson , Shawn M 9 2016 X
272831 Layton , Caeden M 10 2015 X
184714 Lee , Poem F 12 2013 C
268726 Lee , Samuel M 9 2016 X
237858 Lehman , Josie F 10 2015 X
273116 Lewis , Devin M 10 2015 X
280875 Lewis , Leeann F 9 2016 X
207405 Lewis , Nigel M 11 2014 X
124132 Linville , Desirae F 12 2013 X
207406 Livingood , Trey M 11 2014 X
165461 Lloyd , Kyla F 10 2015 X
281367 Lumpkins , Madelyn F 7 - X
190993 Lykins , Summer F 11 2014 C
194903 Marshall , Noah M 12 2013 X
256886 Martin , Austin M 10 2015 X
268588 Martin , Hailey F 9 2016 X
268589 Martin , Hannah F 9 2016 X
279521 Masaro , Miriam F 12 2014 X
206623 Mayer , Rebecca  F 12 2013 X
207328 Maynard , Willie M 11 2014 X
291726 Mayo , Andrew M 8 - X
187380 Mayo , Darbi F 12 2012 X
293005 Mays , Braden M 9 2016 X
207408 McCarty , Cameron M 11 2014 X
281475 McCarty , Josh M 7 - X
280887 McClure , Addison F 7 - X
259683 McClure , Nora F 10 2015 X
237894 McCormick , Aaron M 10 2015 X
207195 McCreath , Cami F 9 2016 C
281370 McDaniel , Holly F 7 - X
268643 McGuire , Halie F 9 2016 X
207183 McGuire , Taya F 10 2015 X
223537 Mccreath , Tre  M 11 2014 X
285895 Mckinney , Billy M 11 2014 X
272914 Mclin  , Maddy F 9 2016 C
273280 Meadows , Dawson M 9 2016 X
268637 Meek , Sarah  F 9 2016 X
161087 Megyesi , Hunter M 11 2014 X
139811 Melhuish , Mary Beth F 11 2014 X
268730 Mendez , Chris  M 9 2016 X
182452 Miller , Caitlyn F 12 2013 X
194902 Miller , Caleb  M 12 2013 X
259815 Miller , Emanuel M 11 2014 X
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237849 Mitchell , Sarah F 9 2015 X
268547 Moberly , Michael Trent M 9 2016 X
207185 Montgomery , Brie F 11 2014 X
273256 Moore , Cody M 9 2016 X
189931 Moore , Zach M 12 2013 X
239537 Morton , Ashtyn  F 10 2015 X
189936 Mullins , Josh M 12 2013 X
260780 Negron , Maria  F 11 2014 X
237859 Newby , Cassidy F 10 2015 X
281421 Nguyen , Hung M 12 2012 X
237856 Nicely , Caylin F 10 2015 X
261644 Nobbe , Chance M 10 2015 X
251786 Noland , Leanna F 8 - X
291727 Oaks , Zachary  M 8 - X
224460 Omerzo , Michayla F 10 2015 X
260785 Osborn , Miranda F 10 2015 X
207326 Ou , Angelo M 11 2014 X
207440 Owen , London F 11 2014 X
258705 Owens , Colton  M 10 2015 X
289007 Padgett , Samantha F 9 2016 X
207323 Parker , Devin  M 12 2013 X
280815 Patel , Aman M 9 2016 X
196364 Patterson , Flanary F 9 2016 X
196365 Patterson , Lainey F 7 - X
165460 Paulin , Emily F 11 2014 X
196366 Paulin , Garrett M 9 2016 X
264741 Pigg , Kayla F 9 2016 X
271953 Pike , Ciara F 9 2016 X
181018 Pike , Noah M 12 2013 X
281489 Pingleton , Davis M 7 - X
121449 Powell , Jordan F 11 2014 X
240152 Powell , Kylie F 10 2015 X
279519 Preusche , Maxine F 12 2014 X
281488 Prewitt , Elizabeth F 9 2016 X
189948 Prewitt , Nathan M 12 2013 X
291710 Puckett , Trey  M 9 2016 X
239539 Ramsey , Kara F 10 2015 X
189946 Reed , Nick M 12 2013 X
291736 Renfro , Kailyn F 10 2015 X
182454 Reynolds , Allison F 12 2013 X
256880 Reynolds , Josh M 10 2015 X
207186 Reynolds , Lesley F 11 2014 X
281487 Reynolds , Sadiah F 9 2016 X
268590 Richards , Thea F 9 2016 X
189940 Richardson , Aj M 12 2013 X
256889 Richardson , Aleigh F 9 2016 X
207414 Richardson , Brandon M 11 2014 X
207415 Richardson , Hunter M 11 2014 X
286492 Richmond , Derick M 9 2016 X
161115 Richmond , John M 12 2013 X
281432 Riggins , Destiny F 9 2016 X
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197440 Riley , Alyson F 12 2013 X
281486 Robinson , Alexis F 7 - X
280783 Robinson , Britton M 9 2016 X
230006 Robinson , Chase M 12 2013 X
165459 Robinson , Hannah F 9 2016 X
189930 Rogers , Alec M 12 2013 X
258695 Rogers , Dane M 11 2015 X
273255 Rogers , Koby M 9 2016 X
280774 Rose , Bryar M 12 2014 X
230017 Rose , Rex M 11 2014 X
224457 Rowland , Emily F 10 2015 X
281429 Rowse , Kenley F 9 2016 X
184717 Russell , Caitlyn F 12 2013 C
187393 Saddler , Mikaela F 12 2012 C
210036 Sandin , Tyler M 11 2014 X
268591 Savia , Kayla F 9 2016 X
247236 Schadt , Trey M 10 2015 X
251753 Scherer , Daniel M 12 2013 X
124121 Scott , Baylea F 12 2013 X
230624 Seals , Taylor F 11 2014 X
273293 Sears , Bryan M 9 2016 X
264315 Sears , Chris Kole M 10 2015 X
223103 Sears , Kole M 10 2015 X
281485 Sexton , Stella F 9 2016 X
280777 Shackleford , Ethan M 9 2016 X
207442 Sharp , Abby  F 11 2014 X
268734 Shepherd , Hunter  M 9 2016 X
273113 Shepherd , Seth  M 9 2016 X
237892 Sheppard , Stryder M 10 2015 X
259816 Shook , Gary M 11 2014 X
273268 Short , Logan M 9 2016 X
254224 Short , Shawn M 11 2015 X
291737 Simpson , McKenzie F 10 2015 X
184719 Smith , Autumn F 12 2013 X
206622 Smith , Carter M 11 2014 X
256878 Smith , Chase  M 10 2015 X
124143 Smith , Kayla F 12 2013 X
291715 Smith , Sydney F 8 - X
181016 Smith , Trace M 12 2013 X
224453 Sparks , Skylar  F 9 2016 X
207418 Stacy , Landen M 11 2014 X
259817 Stanton , Jordan M 12 2013 X
268642 Stanton , Katilyn  F 9 2016 X
194355 Stegemoller , Maddy F 12 2013 X
273298 Stensbye , Magnus M 11 2014 X
230018 Stephens , Kade M 11 2014 X
237897 Stonecipher , Samuel M 10 2015 X
273095 Storm , Tobias M 9 2016 X
237861 Story , Kennadi F 9 2016 X
291738 Tarte , Paige F 9 2016 X
260768 Taylor , Kyle M 11 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 2124b8931ab322bfbea0a455afa5d39d 2017-04-30 08:10:56

Digitally signed by Calvin Creech (calvin.creech@madison.kyschools.us) April 30, 2017 08:20:56 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

207419 Thompson , Jeremy M 11 2014 X
281484 Thompson , Timmy M 9 2016 X
124128 Thorn , Keri F 12 2013 X
273098 Tinsley , Clay M 9 2016 X
197285 Todd , Jonathon M 12 2013 X
273112 Todd , Trevor M 9 2016 X
112867 Tompkins , Brooke F 12 2013 X
189933 Trickler , Adam M 12 2013 X
112856 Turner , Brandon M 11 2014 X
189952 Turner , Dalton M 12 2013 X
260729 Turner , Hallie E F 10 2015 X
281481 Turner , Logan M 7 - X
268593 Turner , Madison F 9 2016 X
272908 Turner , Sydney F 9 2016 C
182455 Vandepool , Cassidy F 12 2013 X
270234 Vanwinkle , Rebecca F 9 2016 X
224459 Venter , Alicia F 10 2015 X
291720 Wagner , Franziska F 11 2014 X
256879 Wall , Preston M 10 2015 X
181005 Wallace , Corey M 12 2013 X
281533 Walls , William H M 12 2012 X
189941 Walters , Brenton M 12 2013 X
224452 Walters , Sunni F 9 2016 X
281477 Wang , Ssuno F 12 2013 X
273270 Ward , James Tyler M 9 2016 X
189954 Webb , Jonathan M 12 2013 X
240156 Westerfield , Lizzy F 10 2015 X
268595 Whaley-Jones , Julia F 9 2016 X
281535 Whitehead , Rocky M 7 - X
220280 Whittamore , Katie F 9 2016 X
183669 Wiles , Cameron M 11 2014 X
189939 Williams , David  M 12 2013 X
291719 Williams , Jordan M 9 2016 X
224500 Williams , Josh M 11 2014 X
189942 Williams , Justus M 12 2013 X
268725 Willis , Baylor M 9 2016 X
291739 Wilson , Rachel F 9 2016 X
182460 Winkler , Kaylee F 12 2013 X
291711 Woods , Ethan M 9 2016 X
268551 Wooten , Jonah M 9 2016 X
207423 Wren , Chris M 11 2014 X
260782 Yates , Grace F 10 2015 X
181002 Yoder , Zack M 12 2013 X
207184 Young , Corie F 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Alexander, Caleb 
Anderson, Callie 
Anderson, Seth 
Anglin, Barbara 
Anglin, Freedom 
Baker, Alexis 
Baktis, Courtney 
Bowman, Rebecca 
Bradley, Brandon  
Brock, Ellie 
Cain, Carter 
Cashin, Adriana 
Cathcart, Meghan 
Combs, Tanner 
Coyle, Katy 
Davenport, Halle 
Davenport, Jackson 
Edwards, Will 
Evans, Dalton 
Evans, Katie 
Frazier, Rebakah  
Hall, Ashley 
Horn, London 
Horn, Lyndsey 
Hubbard, Cain 
Hubbard, Emily 
Jernigan, Jackson 
Johnson, Kaitlyn 
Johnson, Nick 
Jones, Josh 
King-Rose, Trenton 
Kitchen, Courtney 
Kitchen, Jennifer 
Lloyd, Kyla 
Lynch, Jeffrey 
Lynch, Keegan 
Maness, Taylor 
Martin, Hailey 
Martin, Hannah 
McClure, Keilan 
McClure, Nora 
McHarque, Katie 
Michael, Hayden 
Miller, Ally  
Mitchell, Sarah 
Mullins, Alyvia 
Nealy, Dalton 
Noe, Mason 
Padgett, Sarah 
Parrette, Makenna 
Perkins, Taylor 
Powell, Kylie 
Ray, Zayla 
Reynolds, Allison 
Ritchie, Cordell 
Rose, Rebakah 
Rowlette, Lauren 
Rowlette, Matt 
Spaur, Carson 
Stone, Caleb 
Strong, Faith 
Strong, Tucker 

Thompson, Timmy 
Webb, Shana  

Varsity
Baseball

Abrams, Josh 
Adams, Austin 
Atkinson, Michael 
Banks, Austin 
Bannister, Michael 
Bingham, John  
Buchanan, Hunter 
Centers, Jayden  
Combs, James Clay
Gregory, Dalton  
Haskins, Titus 
Hatfield, Tanner  
Hensley, Joseph 
Hill, Cordell 
Lakes, Chandler 
Moore, Zach 
Owens, Colton  
Robinson, Britton 
Robinson, Chase 
Rogers, Alec 
Rogers, Dane 
Rose, Rex 
Sears, Chris Kole

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boggs, Trey 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Fugate, Chad 
Gregory, Dalton  
Hill, Joseph 
Jefferson, Michael  
Lee, Samuel 
Marshall, Noah 
Mccreath, Tre  
Miller, Caleb  
Moberly, Michael Trent
Prewitt, Nathan 
Reynolds, Josh 
Rogers, Alec 
Rose, Bryar 
Shepherd, Seth  
Short, Shawn 
Todd, Trevor 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Carter, Paige  
Carter, Zaria 
Clark, Ashlyn 
Cornelison, Samantha 
Coyle, Conner 
Davis, Reina 
Fallis, Savannah 

Gallion, Meredith 
King, Anna 
Lawson, Marley 
Linville, Desirae 
Richardson, Aleigh 
Rowland, Emily 
Scott, Baylea 
Smith, Kayla 
Sparks, Skylar  
Thorn, Keri 
Walters, Sunni 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Fannin, Bobby 
Mckinney, Billy 
Megyesi, Hunter 
Nguyen, Hung 
Richmond, Derick 

X Richmond, Derrick 
Richmond, John 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Harrison, Danielle 
Healey, Kaylee 
Healey, Shalynn 
Noland, Leanna 
Riggins, Destiny 
Rowse, Kenley 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Abney, Amber 
Briggs, Ashley 
Caudill, Cheyenne 
Cottrell, Kirsten 
Deaton, Ashley 
Howard, Hayleigh 
Howard, Jolynn 
Howie, Taelor 
Hurt, Emily 
Johnson, Ijahnai 
Kinder, Shelbie 
Kittoe, Hannah 
Lee, Poem 
Lykins, Summer 
McCreath, Cami 
Mclin , Maddy 
Russell, Caitlyn 
Saddler, Mikaela 
Turner, Sydney 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Austin 
Akers, Dakota 
Ballinger, Cooper 
Banks, Justin 
Benton, Zeke 
Bertrand, Brynnan 
Bradley, Nathan  
Buttry, Isiah 
Cain, Dylan 
Campbell, Evan 
Casteel , Jordan 
Cobb, Daniel 
Cornelius, Clayton 
Cornely, Justus 
Cornett, Clay 
Dawson, Gabbard 
Eads, Nathanael 
Freeman, Larry 
Gabbard, Chase 
Goodlow, Shaundez 
Hansel, Austin Blake
Harris, Max 
Harrison, Andrew 
Howard, Levi 
Howard, Zachary 
Hughes, Noah 
Issacs, Tyson 
Jackson, Dane 
Jackson, Tyler 
Jaramillo, Christian 
King, Ethan 
Knuckles, Alex 
Lamb, Dalton 
Lawson, Chase  
Layton, Caeden 
Lewis, Devin 
Livingood, Trey 
McCormick, Aaron 
Miller, Emanuel 
Moore, Cody 
Mullins, Josh 
Prewitt, Nathan 
Reed, Nick 
Richardson, Aj 
Richardson, Brandon 
Richardson, Hunter 
Rogers, Koby 
Schadt, Trey 
Sears, Bryan 
Shepherd, Seth  
Short, Logan 
Smith, Carter 
Stacy, Landen 
Stensbye, Magnus 
Stephens, Kade 
Storm, Tobias 
Thompson, Jeremy 
Tinsley, Clay 
Todd, Trevor 
Turner, Dalton 
Webb, Jonathan 
Williams, David  
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Williams, Justus 
Wren, Chris 

Varsity

Brock, Gage 
Brumfield, Brad   
Centers, Jayden  
Cochran, Cameron 
Combs, Tanner 
Devasher, Brendon 
Evans, Katie 
Freeman, Larry 
Harold, Blake  
Hatfield, Tanner  
Hill, Cordell 
Keene, Hannah 
Miller, Aaron  
Sandin, Tyler 
Shackleford, Ethan 
Stacy, Landen 
Taylor, Tanner 
Williams, Josh 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Hayley 
Allen, Breonna 
Anglin, Morgan  
Carter, Paige  
Carter, Zaria 
Conrad, Caylen 
Cornelison, Samantha 
Daniels, Macie 
Dooley, Destiny 
Estep, Reece 
Fallis, Savannah 
Gray, Madison 
Griffith, Payton 
Pigg, Kayla 
Reynolds, Lesley 
Richards, Thea 
Richardson, Aleigh 
Riley, Alyson 
Seals, Taylor 
Story, Kennadi 
Turner, Hallie E
Venter, Alicia 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bingham, John  
Bingham, Samuel 
Brock, Gage 
Chambers, William Dawson
Fannin, Bobby 
McCarty, Cameron 
Moberly, Michael Trent
Robinson, Chase 

Sandin, Tyler 
Turner, Brandon 
Wiles, Cameron 
Wooten, Jonah 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Gray, Madison 
Kitchen, Courtney 
Kitchen, Jennifer 
Lainhart, Makenzie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aguilar, Francisco 
Aguilar, Victor 
Baker, Austin 
Barker, Reese 
Barnett, Tyler 
Bertrand, Josiah  
Bingham, JC 
Cornely, Justus 
Dean, Zen 
Echeverria, Christian 
Ederle, Eduardo 
Farley, Evan 
Flores, Seth 
Frederickson, Scottie 
Gay, Braeden 
Gilliam, Ben 
Hatfield, Tanner  
Held, Evan 
Hellard, Dawson 
Isaacs, Zane 
Johnson, Aaron  
King-Rose, Trenton 
Lee, Samuel 
Maynard, Willie 
McCarty, Cameron 
McCormick, Aaron 
Mendez, Chris  
Miller, Caleb  
Ou, Angelo 
Parker, Devin  
Pike, Noah 
Sears, Kole 
Shepherd, Hunter  
Sheppard, Stryder 
Stonecipher, Samuel 
Wallace, Corey 
Willis, Baylor 
Yoder, Zack 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ausmus, Rachel  
Bledsoe, Anna  
Bowling, Ally 
Carmack, Rachel 
Carmack, Robin 
Centers, Jordan 
Closterman, Paris  
Cox, Morgan 
Coyle, Katy 
Gillam, Julianna 
Gilliam, Rebekah 
Hill, Samantha  
Hylton, Heidi  
Joergensen, Sarah  
Judd, Aleigha  
Judd, Emma  
Jumper, Minaka  
Kallenberger, Madison 
King, Ashtyn 
Lehman, Josie 
Lloyd, Kyla 
Mayo, Darbi 
McClure, Nora 
McGuire, Halie 
Meek, Sarah  
Melhuish, Mary Beth
Omerzo, Michayla 
Owen, London 
Powell, Jordan 
Ramsey, Kara 
Sharp, Abby  
Stanton, Katilyn  
Thorn, Keri 
Westerfield, Lizzy 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Abney, Amber 
Baktis, Blake  

X Baktis, Courtney 
X Bowling, Ally 

Branstutter, Ryan 
Ciaschi, Giacomo 

X Cox, Morgan 
X Eipert, Abby 
X Farley, Anna 

Gilliam, Ben 
X Gilliam, Rebekah 
X Heckman, Emma 
X Joergensen, Sarah  
X Lawson, Joey 
X Masaro, Miriam 

McCarty, Cameron 
McCarty, Josh 

X Montgomery, Brie 
X Patterson, Flanary 
X Patterson, Lainey 
X Paulin, Emily 

Pingleton, Davis 
X Powell, Jordan 

X Preusche, Maxine 
X Robinson, Hannah 

Sears, Kole 
X Stegemoller, Maddy 

Thompson, Timmy 
X Tompkins, Brooke 

Turner, Brandon 
Turner, Logan 
Walters, Brenton 

X Westerfield, Lizzy 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abney, Amber 
Baktis, Courtney 
Bowling, Ally 
Cox, Morgan 
Eipert, Abby 
Farley, Anna 
Gilliam, Rebekah 
Heckman, Emma 
Joergensen, Sarah  
Masaro, Miriam 
Montgomery, Brie 
Patterson, Flanary 
Patterson, Lainey 
Paulin, Emily 
Powell, Jordan 
Preusche, Maxine 
Prewitt, Elizabeth 
Reynolds, Sadiah 
Robinson, Alexis 
Robinson, Hannah 
Sexton, Stella 
Stegemoller, Maddy 
Tompkins, Brooke 
Wang, Ssuno 
Westerfield, Lizzy 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allen, Ty 
Buckman, Robert 
Ciaschi, Giacomo 
Ederle, Eduardo 
Gilliam, Ben 
Goodlow, Shaundez 
Hechemy, Chase 
Hellard, Dawson 
Mayo, Andrew 
Miller, Caleb  
Oaks, Zachary  
Parker, Devin  
Smith, Trace 
Taylor, Kyle 
Trickler, Adam 
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Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Anglin, Freedom 
Baker, Destiny 
Barrett, Jayden 
Baumgarderer, Lexi 
Bowling, Ally 
Carmack, Rachel 
Carmack, Robin 
Centers, Jordan 
Cottrell, Kirsten 
Cox, Morgan 
Gibson, Kaley 
Glover, Aspen 
Haigh, Chelsey 
Hilton, Heidi  
Horvat, Skylar 
Jackson, Brooke 
Johnson, Abigail  L 
Kates, Olivia 
Kinder, Shelbie 
Lakes, Alyssa 
Linville, Desirae 
Morton, Ashtyn  
Negron, Maria  
Newby, Cassidy 
Osborn, Miranda 
Powell, Kylie 
Preusche, Maxine 
Ramsey, Kara 
Renfro, Kailyn 
Simpson, McKenzie 
Smith, Autumn 
Tarte, Paige 
Thorn, Keri 
Westerfield, Lizzy 
Whittamore, Katie 
Wilson, Rachel 
Yates, Grace 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Banks, Justin 
Benton, Zeke 

X Briggs, Ashley 
Cain, Dylan 
Campbell, Evan 
Casteel , Jordan 
Cobb, Daniel 
Eads, Nathanael 
Frantz, Paul 
Frederickson, Scottie 
Hansel, Austin Blake
Harrison, Logan 

X Hess, Kaleigh 
Hill, Joseph 

X Hisle, Hannah 
Howard, Zachary 
Hubbard, Cain 
Isaacs, Zane 
Lewis, Devin 
Mays, Braden 

McCarty, Cameron 
X Melhuish, Mary Beth
X Montgomery, Brie 

Nobbe, Chance 
Paulin, Garrett 
Richardson, Aj 
Richardson, Hunter 
Schadt, Trey 
Scherer, Daniel 
Smith, Carter 
Stanton, Jordan 
Storm, Tobias 
Thompson, Timmy 
Turner, Dalton 
Williams, Jordan 
Williams, Josh 
Williams, Justus 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Briggs, Ashley 
Carson, Sarah 
Closterman, Paris  
Evans, Katie 
Gibson, Christina H
Hess, Kaleigh 
Hisle, Hannah 
Joergensen, Sarah  
Jumper, Minaka  
Linville, Desirae 
Mayer, Rebecca  
Melhuish, Mary Beth
Montgomery, Brie 
Padgett, Samantha 
Powell, Jordan 
Prewitt, Elizabeth 
Reynolds, Allison 
Sexton, Stella 
Sharp, Abby  
Stanton, Katilyn  
Thorn, Keri 
Wagner, Franziska 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Callie 
Chambers, Kaslyn 
Easterling, Kassidy 
Easterling, Kennedy 
Evans, Alyssa 
Hess, Kaleigh 
Keene, Hannah 
McGuire, Taya 
Miller, Caitlyn 
Mitchell, Sarah 
Montgomery, Brie 
Newby, Cassidy 
Reynolds, Allison 
Reynolds, Lesley 
Story, Kennadi 

Vandepool, Cassidy 
Winkler, Kaylee 
Young, Corie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Baker, Nichoas R
Bertrand, Josiah  
Bertrand, Logan R
Burdette, Terrin  
Cobb, Daniel 
Ezel, Lane 
Ezel, Ty 
Harris, Max 
Johnson, Darrin C
King, Ethan 
Knuckles, Alex 
Lewis, Devin 
Lewis, Nigel 
Sheppard, Stryder 
Shook, Gary 
Todd, Jonathon 
Walls, William H
Whitehead, Rocky 
Williams, Justus 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Creekmore, Tristan 
Frantz, Paul 
Scherer, Daniel 
Stanton, Jordan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Grimes, Sophie 
Hoover, Brookelyn 
Masaro, Miriam 
Melhuish, Mary Beth
Pike, Ciara 
Preusche, Maxine 

X Stanton, Jordan 
Thorn, Keri 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Abrams, Josh 
Banks, Austin 
Bannister, Michael 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Centers, Jayden  
Conrad, Colby 
Fallis, Corey 
Haskins, Titus 
Hatfield, Tanner  
Lamb, Jalon 
Owens, Colton  

Puckett, Trey  
Robinson, Britton 
Sears, Chris Kole
Woods, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Tucker 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Conrad, Colby 
Fugate, Chad 
Gregory, Dalton  
Hill, Joseph 
Lee, Samuel 
Martin, Austin 
Mccreath, Tre  
Moberly, Michael Trent
Reynolds, Josh 
Robinson, Britton 
Shepherd, Seth  
Short, Shawn 
Smith, Chase  
Todd, Trevor 
Wall, Preston 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Carter, Paige  
Carter, Zaria 
Cornelison, Samantha 
Dooley, Destiny 
Harrison, Hallie 
Hill, Moriah 
King, Anna 
Lewis, Leeann 
Richardson, Aleigh 
Rowland, Emily 
Sparks, Skylar  
Walters, Sunni 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Austin 
Akers, Dakota 
Allen, Joe 
Ballinger, Cooper 
Banks, Justin 
Bradley, Brandon  
Bradley, Nathan  
Buttry, Isiah 
Cain, Dylan 
Casteel , Jordan 
Centers, Jayden  
Cobb, Daniel 
Cobb, Tayler 
Collins, Ethan 
Cornelius, Clayton 
Cornely, Justus 
Cornett, Clay 
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Dawson, Gabbard 
Edwards, Devin 
Gabbard, Chase 
Hansel, Austin Blake
Harris, Max 
Harrison, Andrew 
Houser, Josh 
Hughes, Noah 
Jaramillo, Christian 
King, Ethan 
King, Hunter 
Knuckles, Alex 
Lakes, Eli 
Lamb, Dalton 
Lamb, Jaylen 
Lawson, Chase  
Lawson, Shawn 
Layton, Caeden 
Lewis, Devin 
Meadows, Dawson 
Richardson, Brandon 
Shepherd, Seth  
Stensbye, Magnus 
Stephens, Kade 
Storm, Tobias 
Tinsley, Clay 
Todd, Trevor 
Ward, James Tyler
Wren, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Breonna 
Bell, Kayleigh  
Carter, Zaria 
Conrad, Caylen 
Cornelison, Samantha 
Daniels, Macie 
Dooley, Destiny 
Estep, Reece 
Gray, Madison 
Griffith, Payton 
Jackson, Sage 
Juett, Tessa 
Pigg, Kayla 
Richards, Thea 
Richardson, Aleigh 
Smith, Sydney 
Story, Kennadi 
Venter, Alicia 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aguilar, Francisco 
Baker, Austin 
Barker, Reese 
Barnett, Tyler 
Bertrand, Josiah  
Bingham, JC 
Farley, Evan 

Flores, Seth 
Frederickson, Scottie 
Gay, Braeden 
Hatfield, Tanner  
Ou, Angelo 
Sears, Kole 
Shepherd, Hunter  
Sheppard, Stryder 
Stonecipher, Samuel 
Willis, Baylor 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ausmus, Rachel  
Bledsoe, Anna  
Coyle, Katy 
Gillam, Julianna 
Gilliam, Rebekah 
Hill, Samantha  
Judd, Aleigha  
Judd, Emma  
King, Ashtyn 
McClure, Nora 
McGuire, Halie 
Meek, Sarah  
Powell, Jordan 
Ramsey, Kara 
Stanton, Katilyn  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Chambers, Kaslyn 
Easterling, Kennedy 
Evans, Alyssa 
Griffith, Autumn 
Kitchen, Jennifer 
Martin, Hannah 
McGuire, Taya 
Montgomery, Brie 
Newby, Cassidy 
Nicely, Caylin 
Pigg, Kayla 
Richards, Thea 
Story, Kennadi 
Turner, Madison 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Buchanan, Hunter 
Conrad, Colby 
Cottengim, Gabe 
Fugate, Chad 
Hill, Joseph 
Johnson, Aaron  
Jonah, Wooten 
Lee, Samuel 
Moberly, Michael Trent
Patel, Aman 
Robinson, Britton 

Shackleford, Ethan 
Shepherd, Seth  
Storm, Tobias 
Todd, Trevor 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Conrad, Caylen 
Daniels, Macie 
Dooley, Destiny 
Estep, Reece 
Flannery, Morgan 
Harrison, Hallie 
Hill, Moriah 
Howell, Madison  
Lewis, Leeann 
Lumpkins, Madelyn 
McClure, Addison 
McDaniel, Holly 
Richardson, Aleigh 
Walters, Sunni 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Joe 
Bradley, Brandon  
Buttry, Isiah 
Centers, Jayden  
Cobb, Daniel 
Cobb, Tayler 
Collins, Ethan 
Dawson, Gabbard 
Edwards, Devin 
Gabbard, Chase 
Harrison, Andrew 
Houser, Josh 
King, Hunter 
Lakes, Eli 
Lamb, Jaylen 
Lawson, Chase  
Lawson, Shawn 
McCormick, Aaron 
Meadows, Dawson 
Moore, Cody 
Richardson, Brandon 
Rogers, Koby 
Sears, Bryan 
Shepherd, Seth  
Short, Logan 
Storm, Tobias 
Tinsley, Clay 
Todd, Trevor 
Ward, James Tyler

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Bell, Kayleigh  
Conrad, Caylen 
Cornelison, Samantha 
Daniels, Macie 
Dooley, Destiny 
Estep, Reece 
Griffith, Payton 
Jackson, Sage 
Juett, Tessa 
Richards, Thea 
Smith, Sydney 
Story, Kennadi 

Freshman
Volleyball

Baker, Destiny 
Brockman, Kaley 
Evans, Alyssa 
Griffith, Autumn 
Hazelwood, Emma 
Martin, Hailey 
Martin, Hannah 
Pigg, Kayla 
Richards, Thea 
Savia, Kayla 
Story, Kennadi 
Turner, Madison 
Vanwinkle, Rebecca 
Whaley-Jones, Julia 


